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24.02.2024 Haanja (Tonis Erm)

HAANJA, ESTONIA 23-25.02.2024

2 M18

9900m 17CP

Rank Bib

Name

287
282
291
285

1 Renars Grasis
2

3

4,

5. 286
6

7

8

9

Niklas Hirvilahti
Lukass Silins
Bruno Sterns
Maanus Udam

Eetu Takanen

Kerto Kaasiku
Magnus Svaland Dale
Markus Juhkam
Henri Kersna

Ole Solli Kvikstad
Domas Lazauskas
Tijus Jokubauskis
Aleksandras Uc¢kuronis
Laur-Rogert Sulg
Karel Jung

Markus Hirsch
Audun Palo

Mdrt Viidu
Dominykas MiezZinis
Gregor Narusk

Erik Fey

289
294
281
279
292
288
280
283
293
296
295
290
284
277
278
275
276

2 M20

12670m 21CP

Rank Bib

305
299
308

Name

1 Lars Lien

2 Flavio Ehrler

3 Audris Odo Vitolins
4. 304 Algirdas Dienys

5. 303 Nansen Palo

6 301 Annar Erlien Solerod
7 309 Kennet Keerberg

8 310 Kristaps Paio

9 306 Erik Kersna

300 Marten Presmann
11. 302 Artjoms Ivanovs
12. 298 Maarius Kotsulim
13. 311 Kaspar Karolin

297
307

M20 Vacant
Vacant

18
53
44
03
58
03
48
30
09
47
16
46
10
04
44
04

Country Result
Latvia 00:54.
Finland 00:55.
Latvia 00:56.
Latvia 00:58.
Estonia 00:59.
Finland 01:00.
Estonia 01:03.
Norway 01:05.
Estonia 01:08.
Estonia 01:08.
Norway 01:009.
Lithuania 01:18.
Lithuania 01:28.
Lithuania 01:37.
Estonia 01:39.
Estonia 01:44.
Norway DNF
Estonia MP
Estonia DNS
Lithuania DNS
Estonia DNS

United State DNS

58
25
03

.28

25
11
39
24
49
47
44
22
21

Country Result
Norway 01:07.
Switzerland 01:10.
Latvia 0l1l:11.
Lithuania 01:14
Estonia 01:18.
Norway 01:22.
Estonia 01:25.
Latvia 01:26.
Estonia 01:28.
Estonia 01:33.
Latvia 01:39.
Estonia 01:50.
Estonia 02:19.
DNS
DNS

Behind

00:54.
+1:
+2:
+3:
+5:
+5:
+9:

+11:
+13:
+14:
+14:
+24:
+33:
+42:
+45:
+49:

18
35
26
45
40
45
30
12
51
29
58
28
52
46
26
46

Behind

01:07.
+2:
+3:
+6:

+10:
+14:
+17:
+18:
+20:
+25:
+31:
+42:
+71:

58
27
05
30
27
13
41
26
51
49
46
24
23

Z
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2 W18

8100m 15CP
Rank Bib ) Country
1. 238 Anett Liisa Parts Estonia
2. 239 Margarita Dienyteé Lithuania
3. 235 Anete Salava Latvia
4. 242 Liene Riekstina Latvia
5. 237 Saulé Traubaite Lithuania
6. 243 Astrid Juli Ytterbo Norway
7. 240 Mareli Vaher Estonia
8. 241 Ida Overli Stoen Norway
232 Neda Novicenko Lithuania
233 Karlina Vilcina Latvia
234 W18 Vacant
231 W18 Vacant
236 Johanna Naskali Finland
2 W20
11140m 19CP
Rank Bib Name Country
1. 248 Elisa Pirila Finland
2. 246 Anni Salmela Finland
3. 247 Elize Bremze Latvia
4. 245 Viktorija Puncule Latvia

244 W20 Vacant

Tak-Soft (Tarmo Klaar)
Race Manager IT: Tak-Soft (Tarmo Klaar) 2006-2021 www.tak-soft.com 24 . 02 . 2024 18 . 1 6 . 27

Result

54.
56.
58.
58.
59.
01.
03.
03.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
0l:
01l:
01:
oT

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

34
32
05
55
50
11
34
36

Result

01:19.46
01:20.05
01:37.06
02:01.33

DNS

Behind NJM

00:54

+1:
+3:
+4:
+5:
+6:
+9:
+9:

Behind NJM

01l:19
+0
+17
+41

.34
58
31
21
16
37
00
02

.46
:19
: 20
147
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